N

DOWDING & PLUMMER Lid.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STQCKFIELD RQOAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 B6AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708-1052
ITEM PART Nao. QTY. OESCRPTION ITEM  PART Na. OrY. ESCRPTON
- B OWETT 3 mnmn i s
2 NBXXIBH 4 MA x 30 HEX HEAD SCREW
3 1436 1 BASE CASTNG & SHA352 2 AR VENT GRILLE PLATE SMALL
4 MB7B/ALTD 1 WHEEL AXLE PLATED 380mm & £1553 2 MELANEX STRIP
[ NEexgsc 1 ME x B SOCKET SRUB SCREW &2 SH5477 1 VICTOR WCRLD MOTOR TOP LABEL
4 5R13005/A 2 12mns STARLOCK CAP &3 MEwB 3 Ma WASHER BLACK
7 SREID/NT 2 20amm WHEEL — REINFORCED BLK =~ 64 VB45141 1 DRIVE BOARD ASSEMBLY
] A17B6 1 MAOTOR PLLAR STUD
E] SELSEES 2 WAVEY WASHER — PLW4
1D N1ZW z 1Zmm PLAIN WASHER
1 AYS1018 1 ARFLOW SKIRT ASSEMHLY
12 NBX12TT 5 M8 x 12 TARTIE SCREW
13 AlB64 1 BELT TENSIONNG SCREW — Nexao
14 A1850 1 SPRING
15 A1865 1 SPRING RETAINER
16 NBWSP 4 MB SPRING WASHER
17 NBEN 4 M NUT
18 SEE TAHLE 1 MOTDR ASEY.
19 SHISSED 1 1/4" x §/8" SELOCK PIN
2D AB74 1 CENTRE FEED PULLEY BOLT
21 AYPIO18 1 ®137mm_ OLTPUT PULLEY ASSEMBLY
22 N2ZOWSH 1 M2 SHAKEPROQF WASHER
23 N2ONH 1 M2Q HALF NUT
14 A1378 7 WASHER {30x8x2.5mm)
15 A1B43 3 MJTOR STUD
pi} AZ2132 3 MJITOR 3TUD SPRING
27 NBW 3 MB PLAIN WASHER
2R NBNSH 3 ME BINX STIFF NUT
20 SHL3823 1 2216 POLYVEE DRIVE BELT
3D H1a54,/CH 1 BRUSH CAVER PRESSING - 45Dmm
3 AYN1405 1 VAG NQTOR ASIY, 220/74QV
32 c1821 1 FOAN STRIP SEAL
33 £1437 1 #0' HOSE END
34 SHIE136/A 1 STRETEH HIOSE — 200mm LANG
) SEI5E6B 1 HOSE SLEEVE 32mm BLASK
36 SEI5311 1 RUN CAPACITOR a0 MFD
37 3815226 1 START CAPACITCR 125 NFD
8 5813059 1 20R4—234 START RELAY
9 $B15933 1 M1§ CABLE GLAND
40 $BI5500 1 CRCUIM BREAKER 12 AUF
41 C1715 1 ROGKER SWITCH
47 c1418/A 1 MAN BDOY COVER
43 C1837 1 MJITOR TOP COVER
44 C177D 1 SWITCH MOLUNTNG PLATE
4n C1a35 1 VAC NUTER/GAPACITUR MTE HAR
46 1520 1 GCAPAGITOR NTING BRACGKET
47 1421 1 BASE CASTNG REAR COVER
48 NBX21TT 2 M8 x 2D TAPTME HEX HEAD SCREW
49 N3X165P 2 M3 x 16 POZIPAN HEAD SCREW
5D NOX125P z MO x 1Z POZIPAN HEAD SGREW
1 3016305 ] EXPANSION RIVET ¢5
52 NBX12BH 1 MB X 12 HEX HEAD SCREW
53 N4X125FH 1 M4 x 12 SCREW POZIPFAN BRASS
B4 N4wH 1 M+ WASHER BRASS
55 N4NB 1 M4 NUT BRASS
58 N3WS 2 M3 SPRING WASHER
57 386175 1 SPRING CLIP
ITEN ASSY No.  @TY.  OESCRIPTIDN MDOEL DESCRIFTION HANDLE ASSY MOTOR AsgY
A AH202S 1 HOSE ASSY FUR BRUSH SKIRT VA43T7 Z4DN/30HZ/1 150N AYH1EDD AYMZ114
(INCLLOES |TENSZ33,344:35) VAAS1721A 22DV/MOHZ/1 150N AYH1BDD AYMZ182
c1580/A 1 MOTOR BODY DOVER ASSY VA4BITFULTON 22DV/S0HZ/1150W  AYH10DD AYMZ182
{INCLLIDES |ITENS:42,43,51,58,608:32)
WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE FPART Neo. AND PART DESCRIFTION

k M.TONKS 12/06/03 12:15 PL165—-10 J




